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Gestion y Cronometraje

Fecha 03/06/2017

Distancia 3500
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VICTOR LUIS
MAIKER
AYTHAMI
SERGIO

ADAN
AYTHAMI
ALEJANDRO
FERMIN
CRISTO JON&S
OMAR

LUIS ANGEL
FELIX OTTMAR
FABRICE

FRANCISCO JOSE

AGUSTIN
YONET

SAUL

JAIME JOSé
KEVIN
VICTOR
DIEGO

JORGE LUIS
KEVIN

OLIVER
GIULIO

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ARSENIO
ADRIAN
ALFONSO
CRISTOBAL
ALEJANDRO

Clasificacion General

Il VERTICAL PROIS 2017 - COPA DE
VERTICALES NAVIERAS ARMAS

ALEJANDDRO ENRI LEGN CAMACHO

FRANCISCO MANU SAN BLAS HERNANDE

PEDRO MIGUEL
ANTONIO

MARCOS JOVANNI

ROBERTO JESUS
LUIS BRAULIO
GILBERTO
JAVIER

ANTONIO MIGUEL

JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
ALEJANDRO
EVARISTO
YOEL

AURELIA
ANDRéS

Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 1
ARMAS PEREZ SENIOR MASC 1
SANCHéZ ROCHA PROMESAM 1
PEREZ LORENZO SENIOR MASC 2
PEREZ ROCHA SENIOR MASC 3
BRITO HENRIQUEZ IIOR/CADETEM. 1
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ SENIOR MASC 4
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 2
PEREZ CACERES SENIOR MASC 5
MARTIN DiAZ SENIOR MASC 6
SUSREZ GONZALEZ PROMESAM 2
GOLLMITZER IIOR/CADETEM. 2
MORAT VETAMASC 3
RODRIGUEZ DE PAZ VETAMASC 4
PERERA RODRI{GUEZ PROMESAM 3
GONZALEZ RAMOS PROMESAM 4
PEREZ HERNANDEZ SENIOR MASC 7
GOMEZ CACERES VETBMASC 1
ACOSTA GARCIA PROMESAM 5
MARTIN CONCEPCION VETAMASC 5
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 6
BONILLA PEREZ VETAMASC 7
ARMAS CARBALLO PROMESAM 6
BAEZA MARTIN IIOR/CADETE M. 3
DEMICHELIS VETAMASC 8
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 9
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ VETBMASC 2
BRITO RAMOS IIOR/CADETE M. 4
ACOSTA MORIN SENIOR MASC 8
BAEZA CABRERA VETAMASC 10
RODRIGUEZ CONCEPCION SENIOR MASC 9

VETAMASC 11

PROMESAM 7
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 12
LORENZO MARTIN PROMESAM 8
BRITO GARCIA SENIOR MASC 10
LEAL RODRIGUEZ VETAMASC 13
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ VETBMASC 3
CARBALLO SANTIAGO VETAMASC 14
MARTiN LEON SENIOR MASC 11
PEREZ MARTIN VETAMASC 15
GONZALEZ TABARES VETAMASC 16
BETANCOR SICILIA VETBMASC 4
MARTi{N RODRIGUEZ PROMESAM 9
GONZALEZ DIAZ VETBMASC 5
LEAL HERN&NDEZ SENIOR MASC 12
PEREZ FRINZINE VET B FEM 1
RODRIGUEZ LEAL MASTER MASC 1
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Tiempo
CLuB Oficial
CD BIG BANG 0:27:07
GARAFIA AVENTURA  0:27:34
GARAFIAVENTURA 0:27:55
BENAHORIAS RUNNING 0:29:17
GARAFIA AVENTURA  0:29:31
C. A. MILLA CHICHARRE 0:29:41
CD HILERA 0:29:52
PALO VIRADO 0:30:09

TRAJOCADE RUNNING  0:30:41
C. D. TRAJOCADE RUNN 0:30:56
ARGUAL RUNNING TRAI 0:30:59

BRISAS DE EL PASO 0:31:21
INDEPENDIENTE 0:31:40
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:31:40
FERRETERIA GONZALES 0:31:49
C.D. HILERA 0:32:02
INDEPENDIENTE 0:33:31
7RAID 0:33:46
CLUB JON&ION 0:33:53
BAYANA 0:33:59
SKODA DOMINGO ALO 0:34:08
JUNONIA OPTICA NARA 0:34:25
C.D.HILERA 0:34:28
FUENCATRAIL 0:34:32
CDM LAURISILVA 0:34:40
CD BICHILLO RUNNER C 0:34:44

CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 0:34:59

INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:10
BAYANA 0:35:19
FUENKATRAIL 0:35:32
ALDAKE EXTREM 0:35:37
INDEPENDIENTE 0:35:38
CD BIG BANG 0:35:42
BAYANA TRAIL 0:35:43
CD BENAHOARITAS SKY 0:35:48
AJ TEAM TRAIL 0:35:58
BAYANA TRAIL 0:36:06
INDEPENDIENTE 0:36:15

CD RIVEROL RUNNING P 0:36:28

ARGUAL RUNNING 0:36:35
TRAJOCADE RUNNING  0:36:42
TRECUS 0:36:49
PIRATAS 0:36:54
GARAFIAVENTURA 0:36:58
CLUB FUENCATRAIL 0:37:01
ARIDANE TRAIL 0:37:09

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:37:52
TRAJOCADE RUNNING 0:38:05

Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,45
7,53
7,59
8,22
8,26
8,29
8,32
8,37
8,46
8,50
8,51
8,57
9,03
9,03
9,05
9,09
9,35
9,39
9,41
9,43
9,45
9,50
9,51
9,52
9,54
9,55
9,60
10,03
10,05
10,09
10,11
10,11
10,12
10,12
10,14
10,17
10,19
10,21
10,25
10,27
10,29
10,31
10,33
10,34
10,35
10,37
10,49
10,53

0:00:00
0:00:27
0:00:48
0:02:10
0:02:24
0:02:34
0:02:45
0:03:02
0:03:34
0:03:49
0:03:52
0:04:14
0:04:33
0:04:33
0:04:42
0:04:55
0:06:24
0:06:39
0:06:46
0:06:52
0:07:01
0:07:18
0:07:21
0:07:25
0:07:33
0:07:37
0:07:52
0:08:03
0:08:12
0:08:25
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:35
0:08:36
0:08:41
0:08:51
0:08:59
0:09:08
0:09:21
0:09:28
0:09:35
0:09:42
0:09:47
0:09:51
0:09:54
0:10:02
0:10:45
0:10:58
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Pos.

49
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81
82
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84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

21
54
36
107

73
86
69
125
89
27
58
32
128
66
22
75
46
45
35
65
10
63
104
93
70
49
51
108
80
44
90
15
47
97
33
13
39
100
61
103
62
83
87
23
123
114
43
34
105
96
95
99
56
113
81
91
30
76
37

Dorsal Nombre

SOLVEIG
ALBERTO
PEDRO

PABLO

ANA BEGONA
ANGEL TOM4&S
EDGAR

ISAIAS

JOSE CARLOS
ViCTOR

JOSE ROBERTO
JUAN ENRIQUE
PEDRO RAMON
JOSE MANUEL

PEDRO ANTONIO
VIiCTOR MANUEL

SEVERO
PAQUITO
GEOVANNY
DAVID
JOSE LUIS
KARINA
DAMIAN
DANIEL

JOSE FRANCISCO

SAMUEL
SERGIO
DANIEL
DIEGO
KILIAN
IVAN
ALBERTO
MORELLA
RICARDO
ANSELMO
JOSE JAVIER

CATALINA CLARA

SAMUEL
CARMEN DELIA
JONAY
THOMAS
BRYAN JONAY

Apellidos

HORN

JERONIMO JERONIMO
GARCIA HDEZ
YANEZ LORENZO
GONZALEZ FRANCISCO
MARTi{N RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ RAMOS
MARTIN GONZALEZ
AFONSO ROCHA
RELLOSO MENDIVE
DIAZ PEREZ

LEAL RODRIGUEZ
FELIPE GARCIiA
ABREU PEREZ
MARTIN BRITO
CRUZ MONZ6N
MEDINA PEREZ
HERN4NDEZ
HENRIQUEZ PéREZ
GARCIA ALVAREZ
LORENZO TENA
FERRAZ DIAZ
LORENZO CARBALLO
TANO LEAL

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

MARTIN HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ LORENZO

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

CARMONA MARTIN
PéREZ C4CERES
GUTIERREZ ARROCHA
REYES ACOSTA
MARTIN SUMOZA
HERNANDEZ DIAZ
RODRIGUEZ ROCHA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
MORA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ BRITO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
LEON CONCEPCION
SCHREYER

LIEGSALZ

SANDRA VIRGINIA PéREZ HERNaNDEZ
SANTIAGO MANUE RAMOS RODRIGUEZ

SAMUEL
ALEGANDRO
NANCY
ARIDANE
MANUEL

MARIA ANGELICA

JEREMY

ANA ESTHER
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE ORIOL
GABRIEL
ENEDINA
DAVID
ELISABETH
JOSé LUIS
ROCIO

DE LEGN HERN&NDEZ
ALVAREZ GARCIA
BRITO GUTIERREZ
GUILLEM PERE
FERNANDEZ PéREZ
TOLEDO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ MOSEGUIS
RODRiIGUEZ LORENZO
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
LEAL CAMACHO

BRITO HENRIQUEZ
PEREZ CACERES
RODRIGUEZ ACOSTA
DINTER

MELO VELASCO
GARCIA PEREZ

3 (W

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
VET A FEM 1
PROMESAM 10
VETAMASC 17
VETAMASC 18
SENIOR FEM 1
VETAMASC 19
IIOR/CADETEM. 5
SENIOR MASC 13
VETAMASC 20
VETAMASC 21
VET B MASC 6
VET B MASC 7
VET B MASC 8
SENIOR MASC 14
VETAMASC 22
VETAMASC 23
VETAMASC 24
VET B MASC 9
SENIOR MASC 15
VETAMASC 25
VETAMASC 26
VET A FEM 2
MASTER MASC 2
SENIOR MASC 16
MASTER MASC 3
VETAMASC 27
PROMESAM 11
PROMESAM 12
MASTER MASC 4
PROMESAM 13
SENIOR MASC 17
SENIOR MASC 18
SENIOR FEM 2
IIOR/CADETEM. 6
VETAMASC 28
PROMESAM 14
VET A FEM 3
SENIOR MASC 19
VET A FEM 4
PROMESAM 15
SENIOR MASC 20
IIOR/CADETEM. 7
VET A FEM 5
SENIOR MASC 21
IIOR/CADETE M. 8
SENIOR MASC 22
SENIOR FEM 3
IIOR/CADETEM. 9
MASTER MASC 5
VET B FEM 2
IIOR/CADETE M. 10
VET A FEM 6
VETBMASC 10
MASTER MASC 6
IIOR/CADETE M. 11
MASTERFEM 1
SENIOR MASC 23
SENIOR FEM 4
VETB MASC 11
PROMESA FEM 1
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Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
INDEPENDIENTE 0:38:29
ARIDANE TRAIL 0:38:40

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:38:40
INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:04
EVENTO 7 PRODUCCIO 0:39:09
TRAJOCADE RUNNING 0:39:16
INDEPENDIENTE 0:39:18
TRAJOCADE RUNNING 0:39:34
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:39:51
INDEPENDIENTE 0:40:02
OPTICA NARANJA-JUNO 0:40:02
C.M.Y NATURALEZA JU 0:40:21
MAZUCATOR 0:40:30
CABRA TRAIL 0:40:38
CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 0:40:53
BICHILLO RUNNERS CA 0:40:54
TRECUS LA PALMA DO 0:40:55
BENAHOARITAS SKY RU 0:41:24
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:41:39

BLUE TRAIL TEAM 0:42:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:42:29
CLUB LA HILERA 0:42:31
C.D. HILERA 0:42:38
BAYANA 0:42:53
C.D. TRAJOCADE RUNNI 0:43:00
CAl GRAN CANARIA 0:43:02
HILERA 0:43:11
TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:43:36
INDEPENDIENTE 0:44:51
C.D.ARISTA 0:45:01
INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:08

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:45:16

CD BIG BANG 0:45:17
TRAJOCADE RUNNING  0:45:38
INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:46
INDEPENDIENTE 0:45:48
TODOQUE TRAIL 0:46:24
BAYANA TRAIL 0:47:06
C.M LAURISILVA 0:47:16
INDEPENDIENTE 0:47:38
C.A. MILLA CHICHARRE 0:48:04

TRECUS DOMINGO ALO 0:48:25

INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:48
INDEPENDIENTE 0:48:55
JUNONIA 0:49:03
INDEPENDIENTE 0:49:23
BAYANA TRAIL 0:49:26
CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 0:49:53

OPTICA NARANJA JUNO 0:50:44

C.D.ARIDANE TRAIL 0:53:05
TRAJOCADE RUNNING  0:53:12
INDEPENDIENTE 0:53:20
ARIDANE TRAIL 0:53:22

C. A. MILLA CHICHARRE 0:53:31
CM LAURISILVA 0:53:48
CD TRAJOCADE RUNNIN 0:53:59

INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:25
INDEPENDIENTE 0:55:52
INDEPENDIENTE 0:57:01

Min/Km Dif/Prim

10,60
11,03
11,03
11,10
11,11
11,13
11,14
11,18
11,23
11,26
11,26
11,32
11,34
11,37
11,41
11,41
11,41
11,50
11,54
12,07
12,07
12,08
12,09
12,11
12,15
12,17
12,18
12,20
12,27
12,49
12,52
12,54
12,56
12,56
13,02
13,05
13,05
13,15
13,27
13,30
13,37
13,44
13,50
13,57
13,59
14,01
14,07
14,07
14,15
14,30
15,10
15,12
15,14
15,15
15,17
15,22
15,25
15,50
15,58
16,17

0:11:22
0:11:33
0:11:33
0:11:57
0:12:02
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:27
0:12:44
0:12:55
0:12:55
0:13:14
0:13:23
0:13:31
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:14:17
0:14:32
0:15:18
0:15:18
0:15:22
0:15:24
0:15:31
0:15:46
0:15:53
0:15:55
0:16:04
0:16:29
0:17:44
0:17:54
0:18:01
0:18:09
0:18:10
0:18:31
0:18:39
0:18:41
0:19:17
0:19:59
0:20:09
0:20:31
0:20:57
0:21:18
0:21:41
0:21:48
0:21:56
0:22:16
0:22:19
0:22:46
0:23:37
0:25:58
0:26:05
0:26:13
0:26:15
0:26:24
0:26:41
0:26:52
0:28:18
0:28:45
0:29:54
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Tiempo

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat CLUB Oficial Min/Km Dif/Prim
109 14 IDOIA PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PROMESA FEM 2 ALDAKE EXTREM 0:57:08 16,19 0:30:01
110 72  MARTA MARTIN LORENZO VET A FEM 7 GRAJATEAM 0:57:25 16,24 0:30:18
111 101 CRISTINA ROVIRA DELICADO PROMESA FEM 3 CM LAURISILVA 1:01:45 17,39 0:34:38
112 67 NATALIA MARTIN DIAZ SENIOR FEM 5 INDEPENDIENTE 1:03:13 18,04 0:36:06
113 106 ALBA YANES GONZALEZ PROMESA FEM 4 INDEPENDIENTE 1:04:45 18,30 0:37:38
114 111 IDAIRA CACERES BARRETO PROMESA FEM 5 ARIDANE TRAIL 1:07:24 19,15 0:40:17
115 53 TAMARA HERRERA RODRIGUEZ PROMESA M 16 INDEPENDIENTE 1:08:48 19,39 0:41:41
116 31 AITOR EXPASITO RODRIGUEZ PROMESA M 17 INDEPENDIENTE 1:09:39 19,54 0:42:32
117 124 MARIA INMACULA AFONSO SAN BLAS VET B FEM 3 BRENAS TRAIL & BIKE ~ 1:16:22 21,49 0:49:15
118 98 MARIA ROSA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ VET B FEM 4 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 1:17:28 22,08 0:50:21
119 127 JOSE MIGUEL ACOSTA HERNANDEZ VET B MASC 12 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 1:19:22 22,41 0:52:15
120 82 ARTURO PEREZ FERRAZ MASTER MASC 7 CAMINANTES EL ATAJO 1:24:46 24,13 0:57:39
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